Product Datasheet
Features and Benefits
	� High-resolution flow path provides optimum efficiency,
capacity, and peak symmetry.
	� Central nozzle valve provides all column functions required
for packing, unpacking, and running the column within a
closed system.
	� Scalable, reproducible packing methods reduce validation

2-way diaphragm valve
(manual)
P
Resolute® ManuPak
*MasterMover is a registered trademark of M-Mover Holdings Ltd.
7
Ordering Information
For quotation please contact your local Sales Representative.
Resolute® ManuPak columns are acrylic tubed, with manual nozzles and a stroke length of 100 – 400 mm.
Different diameter and bed height ranges are available on request.
Resolute® ManuPak
Part Number Resolute® ManuPak
Column Ø
Mesh Material Mesh Pore Size
M-DM0301040AP10
M-DM0301040AP20 300 mm PE* 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0301040AM10
M-DM0301040AM20 300 mm SS 1.4404* 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0401040AP10
M-DM0401040AP20 400 mm PE 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0401040AM10
M-DM0401040AM20 400 mm SS 1.4404 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0451040AP10
M-DM0451040AP20 450 mm PE 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0451040AM10
M-DM0451040AM20 450 mm SS 1.4404 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0601040AP10
M-DM0601040AP20 600 mm PE 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0601040AM10
M-DM0601040AM20 600 mm SS 1.4404 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0631040AP10
M-DM0631040AP20 630 mm PE 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0631040AM10
M-DM0631040AM20 630 mm SS 1.4404 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0801040AP10
M-DM0801040AP20 800 mm PE 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM0801040AM10
M-DM0801040AM20 800 mm SS 1.4404 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM1001040AP10
M-DM1001040AP20 1000 mm PE 10 μm
20 μm
M-DM1001040AM10
M-DM1001040AM20 1000 mm SS 1.4404 10 μm
20 μm
* PE = Polyethylene, SS 1.4404 = Stainless steel 1.4404
Resolute® Pressure Flow Kit (PFK)
Part Number Applicable Column Diameter